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SECRETKRIGF ETEn T ENT TO CERTIFICATE OF. LIMITED PAETNERSHIP

OF

TRIPLE "J" INVESTMENT COMPANY
2 €
WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, Being all of tha partners, bé&h“@eneral
and limited, desiring to amend the Certificate of leitéé ﬁg;tner~

P ]

-
ship of Triple "J" Investment Company that became effecﬁQVé;hs of

July 1, 1973, at Burley, Idaho, do hereby certify as folldhs$3
\FN
1. Paragraph 4 is amended to read as follows:

GENERAL PARTNERE PLACE OF RESIDENCE

45 Van Englen Dr.,
Burley, Idaho

Fussell H, Jensen

LIMITED PARTNERS PLACE OF RESIDENCE

7106 San Fernando Dr.
Boise, Idaho

Werren R. Jensen

Graydon E. Jensen

Jay Jensen Trust
$AE101
Kirk Jensen Trust
$AE101
Mark Jensen Trust
$AE101

45 Van Englen Dr,
Burley, Idaho
7106 San Fernando
Boise, Idaho
7106 San Fernando
Boise, Idaho
7106 San Fernando
Boise, Idaho

Dr.

Dx.

Dr-

2. Paragraph 6 is amended to read as follows:

ORIGINAL CAPITAL:

6. The original capital of this Partnérship consisted
of the assets described in Schedule "A" hereto attached
and by reference made a part hereof.

(a) Background: The general Partners and Limited

Partners received by assignment and transfer, on
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July 1, 1973, the percentage of interest listed
opposite their respective names.

The General Partners and the Limited Partners
do hereby assign, transfer and convey their respec-

tive interest in said assets. Each of the parties

‘u.

has contributed the bercentége of said assets which
appear listed opposite their respective names.

(b} Percentage Interest: The percentage interests

owned by the General and Limited Partflers are as
follows:

General Partners Percentage of Interest

Russell H., Jensen 20%

Limited Partners

Warren R. Jensen 19%
Graydon E. Jensen 40%
Jay Jensen Trust #AE1C] 7%
Kirk Jensen Trust #AE101l 7%
Mark Jensen Trust #AE101 7%

TOTAL 100%

3. Except as herein amended, the original Certificate of
Limited Partnership of Triple "“J" Investment Company remains
unchanged and the same is ratified and approved.

This Certificate of Limited Partnership is amended pursuant

to I.C. § 53-209 and is made this szday of M:

1988.
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SCHEDWLE "A®

LIST OF ASSETS CONVEVED TO
TRIFLE "J" INVESTHENT CE

A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP INTEREST IN THE FOLLOWING PARTNERSHIPS:

NAME OF PARTNERSHIP

KING'S OF LOGAN

MKING'S OF LAYTON

KING'S OF OVERLAND

KING'S OF RICHFIELD

KING'S OF IDAHD FALLS

KING'S OF COLLISTER

VARIETY ASSOCIATES OF WEISER

- -

PERCENY CONVEVED

18%
15%
18%
21%
10%
16%
19%

ka

AMOUNT

$ 13,500,00
12,000.00
18,000,00

7,350.00
9,000,00
10,800,00
16,150.00




