1

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

SEGRETARY OF STATE

'of

#### TRIPLE "J" INVESTMENT COMPANY

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, Being all of the partners, both general and limited, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership of Triple "J" Investment Company that became effects of July 1, 1973, at Burley, Idaho, do hereby certify as follows

Paragraph 4 is amended to read as follows:

GENERAL PARTNERS	PLACE OF RESIDENCE		
Russell H. Jensen	45 Van Englen Dr., Burley, Idaho		
LIMITED PARTNERS	PLACE OF RESIDENCE		
Warren R. Jensen	7106 San Fernando Dr. Boise, Idaho		
Graydon E. Jensen	45 Van Englen Dr. Burley, Idaho		
Jay Jensen Trust #AE101	7106 San Fernando Dr. Boise, Idaho		
Kirk Jensen Trust #AE101	7106 San Fernando Dr. Boise, Idaho		
Mark Jensen Trust #AE101	7106 San Fernando Dr. Boise, Idaho		

Paragraph 6 is amended to read as follows: 2.

### ORIGINAL CAPITAL:

- The original capital of this Partnership consisted of the assets described in Schedule "A" hereto attached and by reference made a part hereof.
  - The general Partners and Limited Background: Partners received by assignment and transfer, on

FIRST AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, P. 1 g/DMP1

July 1, 1973, the percentage of interest listed opposite their respective names.

The General Partners and the Limited Partners do hereby assign, transfer and convey their respective interest in said assets. Each of the parties has contributed the percentage of said assets which appear listed opposite their respective names.

(b) <u>Percentage Interest</u>: The percentage interests owned by the General and Limited Partners are as follows:

General Partners	Percentage of Interest
Russell H. Jensen	20%
Limited Partners	
Warren R. Jensen Graydon E. Jensen Jay Jensen Trust #AE101 Kirk Jensen Trust #AE101 Mark Jensen Trust #AE101	198 408 78 78 <u>78</u>
TOTAL	100%

3. Except as herein amended, the original Certificate of Limited Partnership of Triple "J" Investment Company remains unchanged and the same is ratified and approved.

This Certificate of Limited Partnership is amended pursuant to I.C. § 53-209 and is made this 2/2 day of Ontober.

1988.

GENERAL PARTNER

Russell H. Jensen

Muskeus

Wärren

FIRST AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, P. 2

q/DMP1

CLEMONS, COSHO & HUMPHREY, P. A. COUNSELORS AND ATTORNEYS AT LAW CARNEGIE BUILDING
BIS WEST WASHINGTON STREET
BOISE, IDAHO 83702

Grandon & Tenstr
Graydon E. Jensen
) - I
Jay Jersen Trust #AE101
· 11
By: Mark luse
Warren R. Jensen, Trustee
Kirk Jensen Trust #AE101

Mark Jensen Trust #AE101

By: Warren R Jensen, Trustee

FIRST AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, P. 3 g/DMP1

### SCHEDULE "A"

# LIST OF ASSETS CONVEYED TO TRIPLE "J" INVESTMENT CD

### A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

## LIMITED PARTNERSHIP INTEREST IN THE FOLLOWING PARTNERSHIPS:

NAME OF PARTNERSHIP	PERCENT CONVEYED	AMOUNT
KING'S OF LOGAN	18%	\$ 13,500.00
KING'S OF LAYTON	15%	12,000.00
KING'S OF OVERLAND	18%	18,000.00
KING'S OF RICHFIELD	21%	7,350.00
KING'S OF IDAHO FALLS	10%	9,000.00
KING'S OF COLLISTER	18%	10,800.00
VARIETY ASSOCIATES OF WEISER	19%	16,150.00